18
Choose Ampro by ADLINK™ ETX® 620 for…
Low-cost applications that require a custom footprint and
connectorization, but with short time-to-market compared to
a full custom solution. ETX® 620 is a great migration solution
for EOL modules.
Description
Ampro by ADLINK™ ETX® 620 is a small, moderate

  • Storage: –55° to +85°C
Board Thickness – .093” (2.3mm)
Ordering Information
Geode™ LX  Computer-on-Module
Customizable, Low Cost, Low Power
Geode™ LX  Computer-on-Module
Customizable, Low Cost, Low PowerETX® 620
500MHz Geode LX 800
EIDE – Single PCI-bus Enhanced Ultra DMA 66/100 Synchronous IDE interface
DRAM – Up to 1GB DDR 333 SODIMM
 82551QM (10/100BaseT)
Size – 95x114mm (3.7x4.5”); ETX form factor
OS Support – Ampro by ADLINKTMOS Support – Ampro by ADLINKTMOS Support – Ampro by ADLINK  Embedded Linux®, Windows® CE 6.0, 5.0,  XP,  XPe
Controller – Integrated 2D graphics
Features
 Up to 1GB DDR Memory
 PCI, ISA* with DDMA
 LVDS and TTL models
 Compact Flash Socket
 Industry’s Best Legacy IRQ Assignment
 SATA optional
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Model Number Description/Confi guration
ET1-620-R-11 ETX® 620, 500MHz CPU, PCI, ISA, TTL LCD
ET1-620-R-14 ETX® 620, 500MHz CPU, PCI, ISA, LVDS LCD, SATA
ET1-620-L-11 500MHz QuickStart Kit (R-11 Module, 512MB RAM, TTL,
Software, Documentation, ETX® baseboard)
ET1-620-L-14 500MHz QuickStart Kit (R-14 Module, 512MB RAM, LVDS,
Software, Documentation, ETX® baseboard)